
Joker D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Comunian Matteo (01/325) 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 11

Bozza Alberto (01/2003) 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 3 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 7

Spampanato Aniello (01/1259) 4 5 2 1 4 7 2 6 3 9 4 8 4 6 4 3 4 7 4 4

Decilesi Paolo (01/056) 2 2 3 3 0 0 4 6 3 7 4 3 2 3 0 0 4 8 4 6

Greggio Stefano (01/054) 2 1 2 5 4 10 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 0

Merlin Davide (01/554) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinton Davide (01/2511) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Comunian Matteo 01/325 40 108 2,70

Bozza Alberto 01/2003 40 73 1,82

Spampanato Aniello 01/1259 35 56 1,60

Decilesi Paolo 01/056 26 38 1,46

Greggio Stefano 01/054 17 21 1,24

Merlin Davide 01/554 1 0 0,00

Pinton Davide 01/2511 1 0 0,00

Crazy Dart's Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zanellato Michele (01/843) 2 1 4 3 4 9 4 5 4 11 4 4 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 9

Beggio Andrea (01/1531) 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 9

Maritan Giodi (01/295) 3 4 3 1 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 7 0 0 3 4

Marinello Claudio (01/198) 2 5 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 6 4 2 1 3

Pasqualotto Alberto (01/294) 4 4 1 0 3 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 5 1 3 4 0 4 5

Lincetto Francesco (01/1528) 1 0 2 2 1 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kopczynska Ewa (01/1464) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zanellato Michele 01/843 38 64 1,68

Beggio Andrea 01/1531 40 63 1,57

Maritan Giodi 01/295 33 49 1,48

Marinello Claudio 01/198 20 23 1,15

Pasqualotto Alberto 01/294 22 23 1,05

Lincetto Francesco 01/1528 7 8 1,14

Kopczynska Ewa 01/1464 0 0 0,00

Tira3Porky's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bacco Erik (01/2135) 4 6 4 7 2 0 4 5 4 3 4 10 4 7 3 1 2 4 4 5

Agostini Francesco (01/1690) 4 8 4 7 2 4 3 2 4 8 4 7 3 1 2 4 4 5 1 0

Gottardo Mattia (01/2141) 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 8

Bacco Eros (01/2138) 2 2 3 4 2 1 2 1 0 0 3 6 2 1 2 1 2 2 0 0

Poncina Noemi (01/2140) 3 2 1 0 2 2 4 3 2 1 0 0 2 0 3 4 2 1 0 0

Bacco Flaviano (01/2392) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5

Rostellato Giuseppe (01/2156) 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vangelista Davide (01/2136) 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 4 0

Franceschin Elia (01/2137) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pagin Federica (01/2142) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zoppellaro Laura (01/2139) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bacco Erik 01/2135 35 48 1,37

Agostini Francesco 01/1690 31 46 1,48

Gottardo Mattia 01/2141 30 37 1,23

Bacco Eros 01/2138 18 18 1,00

Poncina Noemi 01/2140 19 13 0,68

Bacco Flaviano 01/2392 3 5 1,67

Rostellato Giuseppe 01/2156 8 2 0,25

Vangelista Davide 01/2136 13 1 0,08

Franceschin Elia 01/2137 0 0 0,00

Pagin Federica 01/2142 0 0 0,00

Zoppellaro Laura 01/2139 2 0 0,00



Vedo Doppio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Callegari Christian (01/372) 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 3 4 6 4 9

Coccato Federico (01/312) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 5 4 7

Pesavento Andrea (01/716) 3 9 3 2 4 7 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 6 0 0 4 7 0 0

Bottaro Stefano (01/808) 2 3 1 1 2 3 0 0 4 3 2 2 3 4 2 1 0 0 2 1

Zampieri Alessandro (01/382) 4 5 2 2 2 1 4 5 4 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 2

Robin Marco (01/529) 0 0 2 2 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0

Balbo Matteo (01/773) 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 3 0 0 1 3 4 1 0 0 3 1

Macabri Leonardo (01/126) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Bastianello Diano (01/718) 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Callegari Christian 01/372 36 67 1,86

Coccato Federico 01/312 24 35 1,46

Pesavento Andrea 01/716 20 33 1,65

Bottaro Stefano 01/808 18 18 1,00

Zampieri Alessandro 01/382 22 17 0,77

Robin Marco 01/529 13 16 1,23

Balbo Matteo 01/773 13 9 0,69

Macabri Leonardo 01/126 7 4 0,57

Bastianello Diano 01/718 7 2 0,29

Galleria 46 D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rocco Matteo (01/2247) 4 7 3 6 4 5 4 11 4 5 4 6 4 8 2 5 4 8 4 7

Bregantin Alessandro (01/712) 3 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 12 3 5 4 11

Michielotto Antonio (01/226) 3 4 3 8 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 6 0 0 2 6 2 6 4 5

Peruzzo Luca (01/129) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0

Cojuhari Andrei (01/1094) 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0

Mantoan Mattia (01/1778) 0 0 4 7 4 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 4 4

Bettio Andrea (01/1493) 1 3 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camani Filippo (01/1857) 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rocco Matteo 01/2247 37 68 1,84

Bregantin Alessandro 01/712 26 64 2,46

Michielotto Antonio 01/226 26 53 2,04

Peruzzo Luca 01/129 24 38 1,58

Cojuhari Andrei 01/1094 14 22 1,57

Mantoan Mattia 01/1778 17 16 0,94

Bettio Andrea 01/1493 5 5 1,00

Camani Filippo 01/1857 11 2 0,18

Birraioli 108

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Favro Matteo (01/2482) 4 6 4 11 3 8 2 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 5 2 6

Sartori Denny (01/2483) 2 6 4 8 2 3 3 7 0 0 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 12 2 3

Ferrarese Yuri (01/2478) 0 0 3 8 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 4

Peraro Mattia (01/188) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 6 2 1

Barison Ivano (01/093) 2 1 4 10 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Stoppa Simone (01/2481) 2 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menini Massimo (01/2484) 2 0 0 0 2 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 4

Stoppa Nicola (01/2480) 0 0 1 0 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 3

Manfrin Giodi (01/2477) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Birolo Mirko (01/2524) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Favro Matteo 01/2482 35 62 1,77

Sartori Denny 01/2483 25 53 2,12

Ferrarese Yuri 01/2478 21 43 2,05

Peraro Mattia 01/188 18 35 1,94

Barison Ivano 01/093 16 27 1,69

Stoppa Simone 01/2481 8 13 1,62

Menini Massimo 01/2484 11 13 1,18

Stoppa Nicola 01/2480 10 11 1,10

Manfrin Giodi 01/2477 8 8 1,00

Birolo Mirko 01/2524 8 7 0,88


